
                                                Bus Schedule for Noon Dismissals 2023-2024 

 

Please note some school districts provide transportation home only on a limited number  of noon dismissals. Please 

refer to the table below to see which days your district will provide transportation at dismissal.  

 

For all days with no available bus, the parents shall arrange for alternate means of transportation. Please make sure 

your child has a note for their teacher with their change in dismissal procedure.  

 

 

 

School 
District 

11/16/23 
12 noon 

2/2/24 
12 noon 

5/3/24 
12 noon  

6/5/24 
12 noon 

6/6/24 
12 noon 

 

6/7/24 
12 noon 

6/10/24 
12 noon 

6/11/24 
12 noon 

6/12/24 
12 noon 

6/13/24 6/14/24 
10:30am 

Click on your 
district for their 
transportation 
page 

         No 
School 

 

            
Great Valley n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a No 

School 
n/a 

Haverford yes yes yes yes yes no no no no No 
School 

no 

Lower Merion yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes No 
School 

yes 

Marple Newtown yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes No 
School 

yes 

Norristown n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a No 
School 

n/a 

Radnor  yes yes yes yes no no no no no No 
School 

no 

Tredyffrin/Easttown yes yes yes yes yes yes no no no No 
School 

no 

Upper Merion  yes yes yes yes yes yes no no no No 
School 

no 

            

 

https://www.gvsd.org/Domain/22
https://www.haverford.k12.pa.us/departments/transportation
https://www.lmsd.org/departments/operations/transportation
https://www.mnsd.net/Content2/358
https://www.rtsd.org/domain/805
https://www.tesd.net/domain/38
https://www.umasd.org/domain/42

